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Klasyfikacja 3. DGP SKRZATOW

Krosnowice, 18.03.2024

Nazwisko i imie
KALAT Mykhailo
ROZWADOWSKI Tobiasz
BOGUNIA Grzegorz
LISOWSKI Antoni
BOGUSZ Cezary
WOITYLA Karol
MACIOLEK Stanistaw
RUDNICKI Wojciech
SKRZYPCZAK Bruno
LYSYTSIA David
OLSZEWSKI Antoni
DEBOWICZ Konrad
KIStY Wojciech
MAKSYMOWICZ Mieszko
ZALESZCZAK Tymoteusz

Rok ur.
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

Nr LO
227
3253
1395
238

3811
8001

3049
3192
224
10979

5770

Klub
UKS Lider Milicz
TKS Granit Strzelin
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
UKS Lider Milicz
niestowarzyszony
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MLKS Sudety Miedzylesie
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
KS AZS Wroctaw
MGLKS Odra Otawa
UKS Lider Milicz
TKS Granit Strzelin
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MAKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS IMPULS Ktodzko
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